
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

53 

84 

29 

97 

99 

9 

37 

43 

86 

21 

98 

17 

222 

95 

18 

10 

Name 

Jaden Ransley RAN 

Peter Vodanovich VOD 

Jaylyn Robotham ROB 

Campbell Stewart STE 

Justin Allen ALL 

Connor Adam ADA 

Richard Peasey PEA 

Brayden Phillips PHI 

James Wilkins WIL 

Andrew Jackson JAC 

Leo Bult BUL 

Ryan Wood WOO 

Todd Foster FOS 

Connor Davison DAV 

Tayler Bryant BRY 

Brock Gilchrist GIL 

Class 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.488 

0.653 

8.509 

10.925 

11.485 

16.208 

16.382 

16.867 

21.867 

22.732 

24.395 

26.647 

27.574 

43.215 

DNF 

Total Tm 

20:28.532 

20:29.020 

20:29.185 

20:37.041 

20:39.457 

20:40.017 

20:44.740 

20:44.914 

20:45.399 

20:50.399 

20:51.264 

20:52.927 

20:55.179 

20:56.106 

21:11.747 

4.857 

Best Tm 

1:54.744 

1:54.925 

1:54.773 

1:55.183 

1:55.866 

1:55.894 

1:56.258 

1:56.427 

1:56.242 

1:56.927 

1:56.875 

1:55.805 

1:57.173 

1:56.097 

1:59.070 

Origin Team/Sponsor 

Miles Toyota - Kitchen Studio - Patterson Bros Tyre Service - Neale Motorsport - Action Signs 

Nexen - DTM - CMC Markets - Macclures ITM - Connex Wire - Creme Insurance - Loanwise - Castrol - Champs Fitness - Racer Products - Goldwise - Sean Dowling Fitness 

Total Oil -NZPGS -M2 Competition -Mcfall Fuel -NZ Farmers Livestock -DFE 

Battery Town - Feilding Auto Electrical - P & C Insurance - Manawatu and TRC Toyota Feilding - Thunder Lighting 

Post Haste Weigh Northland ProNordic 

Toyota Gazoo Racing - Adrenaline Industries - Clarke Technology - Matt's Home Services 

Carters Tyre Service - Milwaukee - Rush Sim Racing - and Chassis Repairs 

Toyota New Zealand - That English Bloke 

North Shore Toyota - Torque Digital - Sovereign Garage doors 

North Western Toyota - Torque Digital - Sovereign Insulated Garage Doors - Amberley cabinetmakers 

Carevets - Carters Tyre Service - Ultra Car Groom 

POSTHASTE 

Highlands Motorsport Park/Hampton Downs/Kea Trailers/Advantage Tyres/McIndoe Construction/Helmart Helmet Design 

Brian Roberts paint - panel & towing - Kumar Family Pukekohe - MTF Finance 

Nexus logistics - Albany ITM - Giltrap Group - Sentinel Homes Matakana - Isignit - Ray Hasler - Provident InsuranceÂ  

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Chequered Flag Shown 15:36 
Decisions TR86 RD6, RD7 and RD8 Applied. 

Printed: 19/01/2020 4:45:04 p.m. 

Results Validated by Chief Timekeeper Sam Thomson 

CTRS Race Director Adam Simmons | 86 Race Director Craig Finlayson 

All results provisional and subject to relevant articles and regulations. 

Clerk of the Course Deborah Day 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Higlands Motorsport Park 

Margin of Victory 

0.488 

Avg. Speed 

120.143 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.744 

Best Speed 

128.634 

Best Lap by 

53 - Jaden Ransley RAN 

Speedworks MSNZ Championship 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Race 22 - 12 Laps Grid Start 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:15:35 

Highlands Full Track 4.100 km 

19/01/2020 15:10 


