Speedworks MSNZ Championship Sorted on Laps											
Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship						Highlands Full Track 4.100 km					
Race 22 - 12 Laps Grid Start							19/01/2020 15:10				
Race (12 Laps) started at 15:15:35											
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Origin	Team/Sponsor			
1	53	Jaden Ransley RAN	Best Bars Toyota 8	10		20:28.532	1:54.744	Miles Toyota - Kitchen			
2	84	Peter Vodanovich VOD	Best Bars Toyota 8	10	0.488	20:29.020	1:54.925	Nexen - DTM - CMC Ma			
3	29	Jaylyn Robotham ROB	Best Bars Toyota 8	10	0.653	20:29.185	1:54.773				
4	97	Campbell Stewart STE	Best Bars Toyota 8	10	8.509	20:37.041	1:55.183	Total Oil -NZPGS -M2 C			
5	99	Justin Allen ALL	Best Bars Toyota 8	10	10.925	20:39.457	1:55.866	Battery Town - Feilding			
6	9	Connor Adam ADA	Best Bars Toyota 8	10	11.485	20:40.017	1:55.894	Post Haste Weigh Nortl			
7	37	Richard Peasey PEA	Best Bars Toyota 8	10	16.208	20:44.740	1:56.258	Toyota Gazoo Racing -			
8	43	Brayden Phillips PHI	Best Bars Toyota 8	10	16.382	20:44.914	1:56.427	Carters Tyre Service - 1			
9	86	James Wilkins WIL	Best Bars Toyota 8	10	16.867	20:45.399	1:56.242	Toyota New Zealand -			
10	21	Andrew Jackson JAC	Best Bars Toyota 8	10	21.867	20:50.399	1:56.927	North Shore Toyota - T			
11	98	Leo Bult BUL	Best Bars Toyota 8	10	22.732	20:51.264	1:56.875	North Western Toyota			
12	17	Ryan Wood WOO	Best Bars Toyota 8	10	24.395	20:52.927	1:55.805	Carevets - Carters Tyre			
13	222	Todd Foster FOS	Best Bars Toyota 8	10	26.647	20:55.179	1:57.173	POSTHASTE			
14	95	Connor Davison DAV	Best Bars Toyota 8	10	27.574	20:56.106	1:56.097	Highlands Motorsport F			
15	18	Tayler Bryant BRY	Best Bars Toyota 8	10	43.215	21:11.747	1:59.070	Brian Roberts paint - p			
Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)											
DNF	10	Brock Gilchrist GIL	Best Bars Toyota 8		DNF	4.857		Nexus logistics - Albany			
	10	E. COLL ONCH IDE OIL			2.11	11007					

Announcements Chequered Flag Shown 15:36 Decisions TR86 RD6, RD7 and RD8 Applied.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.488	120.143	1:54.744	128.634	53 - Jaden Ransley RAN	
Results Validated by Chief Timekeeper Sam Thomson					
CTRS Race Director	Adam Simmons 86 Race Direct	or Craig Finlayson			
All results provisiona	al and subject to relevant articles	www.mylaps.c	com		
Clerk of the Course	Deborah Day			Licensed to: Higlands Motorsport F	Park
Printed: 19/01/2020 4:4	15:04 p.m.				